**March Session** 



## Limited Enrollment

## **Port Jefferson GaGa Ball**

## Friday Night League

## **Program Description:**

The Port Jefferson GaGa Ball League offers 6 weeks of GaGa Ball fun. Each class is 2 hours long of pure fun, this includes, warm-up, instruction and loads of time to play. Pizza & drinks provided each week. Parents will drop off their child at the Port Jefferson Village Center & pick-up will take place in front of the Village Center (no need to worry about finding a parking spot).

Village Center & pick-up will take place in front of the Village Center (no need to worry about finding a parking spot).		
Dates: Grades: Time: Fee: Location: Instructor: Registration: NOTE:	Fridays, March 24, 31, April 7, 21, May 5, 12 2,3,4,5 ONLY 6:00pm – 8:00pm Resident \$65 Non/Resident \$75 Port Jefferson Village Center, 101-A East Broadway, Port Jefferson Mrs. O'Sullivan & Ms. LoNigro Register over the phone with a credit card (631-802-2160) or 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor of PJVC All equipment provided, water bottle & wear sneakers.	
	MAKE CHECKS TO: INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF PORT JE	FFERSON Fridays, March 24th
		• ,
Last Name:	First Name:	
Address:		
Cell Phone (Mom):	Cell Phone (Father) :	Grade :
Email:		
Please list any special nee	eds/Allergies:	
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES THAT NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY CLAIMS, II DESCRIBED ABOVE. THIS RELEASE AND EVEN IF CAUSED BY THE NEG OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES. THIS	eds/Allergies:  THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON, IT'S AGENTS, OFFICERS, ELECTED AND APP NJURIES, DAMAGES OR EXPENSES SUSTAINED BY THE UNDERSIGNED AS A RES E FROM LIABILITY SHALL APPLY TO ALL SUCH CLAIMS, INJURIES, DAMAGES OR E LIGENCE, NEGLECT OR FAULT OF THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON, ITS AGEN'S RELEASE IS MADE WITH KNOWLEDGE THAT THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON MAY RESULT FROM THE DESCRIBED ACTIVITY.	POINTED OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES SHALL ULT OF PARTICIPATION IN THE ACTIVITY IXPENSES REGARDLESS OF WHO IS AT FAULT TS, OFFICERS, ELECTED AND APPOINTED
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES THAT NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY CLAIMS, II DESCRIBED ABOVE. THIS RELEASE AND EVEN IF CAUSED BY THE NEG OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES. THIS	THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON, IT'S AGENTS, OFFICERS, ELECTED AND APF NJURIES, DAMAGES OR EXPENSES SUSTAINED BY THE UNDERSIGNED AS A RES E FROM LIABILITY SHALL APPLY TO ALL SUCH CLAIMS, INJURIES, DAMAGES OR E LIGENCE, NEGLECT OR FAULT OF THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON, IT'S AGEN' RELEASE IS MADE WITH KNOWLEDGE THAT THE VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON	POINTED OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES SHALL ULT OF PARTICIPATION IN THE ACTIVITY IXPENSES REGARDLESS OF WHO IS AT FAULT TS, OFFICERS, ELECTED AND APPOINTED